O Tty

CANUNGRA VALLEY VINEYARDS

fi
o

Roasted mustard rubbed eye fillet of beef,
seasonal vegetables and Shane Shiraz jus GF

Pork belly with sweet potato mash, seasonal
vegetables and jus GF

Baked chicken breast with garlic chive cream
sauce, potato rounds and seasonal vegetables
GF

Oven baked barramundi with jasmine rice,
citrus aioli and seasonal vegetables GF

Chicken schnitzel topped with avocado,
hollandaise, chips and salad

Paula’s chunky beef pie, chips and salad

Vegetable lasagne, garden salad and chips

Caesar salad - baby cos, bacon, parmesan,
croutons and Caesar dressing GF without
croutons

with chicken

with smoked salmon

SIDES

Jumbo salad - lettuce, cherry tomatoes,
avocado, olives, red onion, chick peas,
cucumber and lime coriander dressing

Wedges, sour cream and sweet chilli sauce

32.5

32,5

28.5

29.5

28.5

215

21.5

16.5
18.5
20.5

10

10

Please note: our chef has taken careful consideration when
preparing the menu, alterations to dishes cannot be made

NO Split Bills, one bill per table.

PIZZA

Entrée Pizza
Garlic Pizza 15

Main Pizza (12 inch)
Spicy Cajun chicken
- onions, Cajun spiced chicken, sweet chilli

sauce and sour cream drizzle 235
Supreme

- chorizo, salami, ham, onion, olives,

capsicum and mushrooms 235
Pepperoni 19.5
Vegetarian

- sundried tomatoes, olives, eggplant, onion,

feta and mushrooms 19.5
Ham and Pineapple 19.5

SWEET THINGS

Vineyard cheese platter for two 235

Paula’s dessert of the day 125

KIDS MENU

(includes Ice-cream)

Fish, chips and salad 12.5
Calamari, chips and salad 12.5
Chicken nuggets, chips and salad 12.5
Ham and pineapple pizza 15

Join our wine club membership and receive a discount
on your dining bill PLUS receive six bottles of wine!






