



## LUNCH MENU



Roasted mustard rubbed eye fillet of beef, seasonal vegetables and Shane Shiraz jus <b>GF</b>	32.5	PIZZA		
Pork belly with sweet potato mash, seasonal vegetables and jus <b>GF</b>	32.5	Entrée Pizza Garlic Pizza  Main Pizza (12 inch)	15	
Baked chicken breast with garlic chive cream sauce, potato rounds and seasonal vegetables <b>GF</b>	28.5	Spicy Cajun chicken - onions, Cajun spiced chicken, sweet chilli sauce and sour cream drizzle Supreme	23.5	
Oven baked barramundi with jasmine rice, citrus aioli and seasonal vegetables <b>GF</b>	29.5	- chorizo, salami, ham, onion, olives, capsicum and mushrooms  Pepperoni	23.5 19.5	
Chicken schnitzel topped with avocado, hollandaise, chips and salad	28.5	Vegetarian - sundried tomatoes, olives, eggplant, onion, feta and mushrooms	19.5	
Paula's chunky beef pie, chips and salad	21.5	Ham and Pineapple	19.5	
Vegetable lasagne, garden salad and chips	21.5	SWEET <b>THINGS</b>		
Caesar salad - baby cos, bacon, parmesan, croutons and Caesar dressing <b>GF without</b> croutons	16.5	Vineyard cheese platter for two Paula's dessert of the day	23.5 12.5	
with chicken 18.5 with smoked salmon 20.5		KIDS <b>MENU</b> (includes Ice-cream)		
SIDES		Fish, chips and salad	12.5	
Jumbo salad - lettuce, cherry tomatoes, avocado, olives, red onion, chick peas,	10	Calamari, chips and salad	12.5	
cucumber and lime coriander dressing		Chicken nuggets, chips and salad	12.5	
Wedges, sour cream and sweet chilli sauce	10	Ham and pineapple pizza	15	

Please note: our chef has taken careful consideration when preparing the menu, alterations to dishes cannot be made

NO Split Bills, one bill per table.

Join our wine club membership and receive a discount on your dining bill PLUS receive six bottles of wine!